Microza1 Ultrafiltration Modules
OLT Series
Description
The Microza OLT ultrafiltration (UF) modules feature
hollow fiber membranes having a uniformly smooth, tight
skin on both the inside and outside of the fiber.
• Designed specifically for ultra high purity water
• Polysulfone membranes and housings

Dummy Polysulfone AUME-OT60H-30 AUME-OT60H-30 AUME-OT60H-30
0450608 0450608 0450608
Part Numbers /  Ordering Information
Module
Part Number Permeate Feed and Reject
Connection Size Connection Size
OLT-6036H 2 1⁄2" Tri-Clamp 63 mm O.D.
OLT-6036V 2 1⁄2" Tri-Clamp 63 mm O.D.
OLT-6026S 2 1⁄2" Tri-Clamp 63 mm O.D.
OLT-5026AP 2" Tri-Clamp 40 mm O.D.
OLT-3026 2" Tri-Clamp 32 mm O.D.
OLT-3026H 2" Tri-Clamp 32 mm O.D.
Module Spare Part Numbers11
Description Material OLT-5026AP OLT-3026 OLT-3026H
Union Socket PVDF AUME-OT50G-20 AUME-OT30-20 AUME-OT30H-20
0450504 0450321 0450321
Cap Nut Stainless steel or PVDF AUME-OT50G-13 AUME-OT30-13 AUME-OT30H-13
0450558 0150379 0150379
(Stainless steel / PFA coating (PVDF) (PVDF)
Permeate Gasket Fluropolymer AUME-OT50G-17 AUME-OT30-17 AUME-OT30H-17
elastomer 0150328 0150328 0150328
Feed/Reject O-Ring Fluropolymer AUME-OT50G-14 AUME-OT30-14 AUME-OT30H-14
elastomer 0150550 0150801 0150801
Dummy Polysulfone AUME-OT50G-30 AUME-OT30-30 AUME-OT30H-30
0450544 0450349 0450349
11 Spare parts can be ordered by either part number
78c January 2011
© Copyright 2011, 2004, Pall Corporation. Pall, and are trademarks of Pall Corporation.